LES RESULTATS DE LA LIGUE

1/2 FINALES

DEMI FINALE SENIORS 1ERE DIV

05.05.2079
Epreuves
-48 -
NC WARGNIER Fleur (77, IDF) JC COULOMMIERS
'57 v
+37pts) MOUSSA Fatiha (93, IDF) ETOILE SP DE BLANC MESNIL JUDO
-63 v
+40pts) PREVOT Ines (93, IDF) ETOILE SP DE BLANC MESNIL JUDO
-70 v
+7pts) COCQUERET Alexiane (94, IDF) J.C.MAISONS ALFORT
'78 A4
T (+27pts) CASTAINGT Melanie (91, IDF) STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS
+78 -
+10pts) ERB Marine (93, IDF) RED STAR C.MONTREUIL

4 (+20pts) BUCK Helene (94, IDF) J.C.MAISONS ALFORT



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+17 pts)

(+31 pts)

(+37 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+37 pts)

(+21 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+14 pts)

(+37 pts)

-60

WAIZENEGGER Samuel (75, IDF)

TALLEMET Remi (77, IDF)

VERNEZ Franck (91, IDF)

WAIZENEGGER Freddy (75, IDF)

PERRIN Alexandre (77, IDF)

-73
RIQUIN Theo (91, IDF)
AIT-TALEB Rachid (93, IDF)
DASSE Benjamin (91, IDF)
FLEURMON Olivier (93, IDF)

-81

JACQUES Jean Sebastien (77, IDF)

AYADI Sid Ali (93, IDF)

-90
BOUZERA Namyck (93, IDF)

-100
PAULIN Lucas (77, IDF)

+100

CASAROLI Robin (77, IDF)

JUDO/CO

JC CESSON VERT ST DENIS

STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS

JUDO / CO

JUDO CLUB DE PONTAULT COMBAULT

STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS

BLANC MESNIL SPORT JUDO

STE GENEVIEVE SPORTS

ETOILE SP DE BLANC MESNIL JUDO

JUDO CLUB DE PONTAULT COMBAULT

BLANC MESNIL SPORT JUDO

A.C. DE BOBIGNY

JUDO CLUB DE PONTAULT COMBAULT

JC CESSON VERT ST DENIS



